
FORM - D
[See rule 10(1)(1)]

(Advance Auction Report)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Name and Address of the auctioneer: VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM

PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
Spices Board's licence number : AU/CS/V841/005/2015

(s) Season : 2017 - 2018

(t) Auction Number : 22

(u) Date of auction : 06/09/2017

(v) Place of auction : e-AUCTION CENTRE,SPICES BOARD,BODINAYAKANUR

(w) Quantity carried over from
previous auction (kgs) NIL

(x) Fresh arrivals (kgs): 55,972.300

(y) Total quantity put for auction (kgs) 55,972.300
[Total of Sl.No. 5 and 6]:

(z) Total quantity sold (kgs): 55,791.800

(aa) Quantity withdrawn [(kgs)(Sl.No.(7)-(8)]: 180.500

(bb) Quantity returned to planter (kgs): 180.500

(cc) Balance with the auctioneer (kgs)[(Sl.No.(9)-(10): NIL

(dd) Total value of the sales (Rs): 6,61,17,762.00

(ee) Maximum price (Rs/kg): 1,533.00

Minimum price (Rs/kg): 910.00

(gg) Average price (Rs/kg): 1,185.08
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place : VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date : 06/09/2017



FORM C

See rules 5(2) and 10(1)(R)

Auction Report

(Separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardamom received from (1) Planter (2) Dealer)

Spices Board licence number:AU/CS/V841/005/2015 SEASON: 2017 - 2018 Maximum Price:Rs. 1533.00

Auction No.: 22 Minimum Price:Rs. 910.00

Date of auction: 06/09/2017 Average Price:Rs. 1185.08
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sl. Name and full Estate Regis Qty put Qty Rate Value Sample Comm Name and full Spices
No. address of the tration #/Bo for sold Rs./kg (Rs.) Refund ission address of bidder Board licence

planer/dealer ard licence# auction (kgs) (Rs.) (Rs.) number
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
001 R PRABHU CR. 65.600 65.600 1533.00 100564.80 2069.60 1026.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
004 MANOJ KATTAPPANA CR. 47.600 47.600 1026.00 48837.60 1385.10 502.20 VGCPC LIMITED V841
005 ANBU DEEPA CR. 64.400 64.400 927.00 59698.80 1251.50 609.50 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
011 A ABIRAMI BODI CR. 146.400 146.400 930.00 136152.00 1255.50 1374.10 SEVENSTAR SPICES & C.S/S3367/433/201
012 PINKEY ABRAHAM NEDUM CR. 150.300 150.300 994.00 149398.20 1341.90 1507.40 VGCPC LIMITED V841
013 S R BABU VALLUVAR ST CR. 170.700 170.700 1151.00 196475.70 1553.90 1980.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
014 SREEJA KISHOR PUTHAN CR. 98.900 98.900 1040.00 102856.00 1404.00 1042.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
015 S SATHEESH KUMAR NEE CR. 96.700 96.700 1168.00 112945.60 1576.80 1145.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
019 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 67.500 67.500 996.00 67230.00 1344.60 685.70 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
020 LAIJU KURIAKOSE KOCH CR. 135.800 135.800 1136.00 154268.80 1533.60 1558.00 VGCPC LIMITED V841
021 VANARAJ SANTHI BHAV CR. 185.200 185.200 910.00 168532.00 1228.50 1697.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
022 VANARAJ SANTHI BHAV CR. 178.900 178.900 922.00 164945.80 1244.70 1661.90 ANKIT SPICES APP
023 N B SARAVANAN CR.14477/15 73.600 73.600 990.00 72864.00 1336.50 742.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
024 M KUMARASAN CR. 108.700 108.700 1052.00 114352.40 1420.20 1157.70 VGCPC LIMITED V841
025 KANNAN CR. 146.700 146.700 930.00 136431.00 1255.50 1376.90 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
026 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU GSTIN.32AAECV 279.600 279.600 930.00 260028.00 1255.50 2612.80 ANKIT SPICES APP
027 SAMPLE A/C CR. 135.300 135.300 916.00 123934.80 1236.60 1251.70 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
029 SAMPLE A/C CR. 196.700 196.700 999.00 196503.30 1348.70 1978.50 P R SPICES
030 GANESH CUMBUM CR. 178.300 178.300 958.00 170811.40 1293.30 1721.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
033 SAMPLE A/C CR. 297.900 297.900 1108.00 330073.20 1495.80 3315.70 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
034 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU GSTIN.32AAECV 181.800 181.800 1203.00 218705.40 1624.10 2203.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
035 JAYAKUMAR K P CR. 106.000 106.000 1225.00 129850.00 1653.80 1315.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
036 ANTONY K J CR. 75.700 75.700 1124.00 85086.80 1517.40 866.00 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
037 GANESH PRABHU CR. 97.300 97.300 1259.00 122500.70 1699.70 1242.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
038 PRATHI KARAN PULIYAN CR. 155.100 155.100 1167.00 181001.70 1575.50 1825.80 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL C.S./E443/186/201
039 RIJO JOY VANDANMEDU CR. 129.300 129.300 1194.00 154384.20 1611.90 1560.00 SRIPRIYA TRADERS APP
040 MUTHUKUMAR MALI CR. 61.300 61.300 1173.00 71904.90 1583.60 734.90 SHARU SPICES S2709
041 R KANJANADEVI BODIN CR. 178.300 178.300 990.00 176517.00 1336.50 1778.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
042 VAZHAKKATTU SPICES GSTIN:32CHAPK 135.900 135.900 1166.00 158459.40 1574.10 1600.30 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL C.S./E443/186/201
043 PAUL A P MUTHUKAD CR. 138.900 138.900 1060.00 147234.00 1431.00 1486.70 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
044 L RAMKUMAR PARATHODU CR. 173.300 173.300 1156.00 200334.80 1560.60 2019.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
045 BABY JOSEPH THEKKEPA CR. 188.200 188.200 1203.00 226404.60 1624.10 2280.30 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL C.S./E443/186/201
046 SHAJI AUGUSTINE KANI CR. 151.600 151.600 1204.00 182526.40 1625.40 1841.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
047 K M P TRADERS GSTIN.32BVFPP 138.700 138.700 1086.00 150628.20 1466.10 1520.90 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
048 SHAJAHAN S MOUNSPUSU CR. 341.500 341.500 1188.00 405702.00 1603.80 4073.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
049 S MURUGAN PARATHODU CR. 145.100 145.100 1161.00 168461.10 1567.40 1700.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
050 N B SARAVANAN CR.14477/15 120.200 120.200 1434.00 172366.80 1935.90 1743.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
051 E PITCHAI GAJANAPARA CR. 222.800 222.800 1002.00 223245.60 1352.70 2246.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
052 K P JAYAKUMAR KANICH CR. 72.800 72.800 1333.00 97042.40 1799.60 988.40 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY C.S./1038/461/201
053 SHERLY JAYAKUMAR KAN CR. 104.500 104.500 1106.00 115577.00 1493.10 1170.70 VGCPC LIMITED V841
054 SINI POUL MULLANCHRA CR. 142.700 142.700 1102.00 157255.40 1487.70 1587.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
055 SURESH KUMAR KURUVUM CR. 191.600 191.600 1062.00 203479.20 1433.70 2049.10 VGCPC LIMITED V841
056 JOSEPH DOUGLES ANTON CR. 333.000 333.000 1202.00 400266.00 1622.70 4018.90 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
057 SUJITH THANKACHAN CR. 196.100 196.100 1104.00 216494.40 1490.40 2179.80 ADITYA TRADERS C.S./A2944/408/20
058 J S SPICES KOOTTAR GSTIN:32EMDPS 257.500 257.500 1138.00 293035.00 1536.30 2945.70 RAAGHA MAALIGHA APP
059 TONY THOMAS RAMAPURA CR.29403/12/H 147.200 147.200 1056.00 155443.20 1425.60 1568.70 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
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060 SUBASH KUMAR SREEMAN CR. 117.500 117.500 1160.00 136300.00 1566.00 1378.70 SRIPRIYA TRADERS APP
061 VANARAJ SANTHI BHAV CR. 251.600 251.600 1201.00 302171.60 1621.40 3037.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
062 VANARAJ SANTHI BHAV CR. 247.200 247.200 1208.00 298617.60 1630.80 3002.50 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY C593/279/2014
063 JAYAN CHERUPARABIL H CR. 190.700 190.700 1179.00 224835.30 1591.70 2264.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
064 JIJI DIPIN PATHETTY CR. 258.900 258.900 1131.00 292815.90 1526.90 2943.40 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
065 R VIVEKANANTHAN CR.22081 132.400 132.400 1010.00 133724.00 1363.50 1350.90 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
066 JISS MATHEW CR. 84.200 84.200 1194.00 100534.80 1611.90 1021.50 SHARU SPICES S2709
067 RAJA PULIYANMALA CR. 125.300 125.300 1167.00 146225.10 1575.50 1478.00 SRIPRIYA TRADERS APP
068 THOMAS JOSEPH KAROTT CR. 168.100 168.100 1198.00 201383.80 1617.30 2030.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
069 SANIL ANTONY ELAVENK CR. 162.300 162.300 1029.00 167006.70 1389.20 1684.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
070 JOY THOMAS MUTHUPLAC CR. 150.200 150.200 1090.00 163718.00 1471.50 1651.90 V.S. TRADERS C.S./10039/460/20
071 G SUBBARAJA RAJAPALA CR. 202.700 202.700 1167.00 236550.90 1575.50 2381.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
072 SABU M J MUTTUMPARAT CR. 287.700 287.700 1158.00 333156.60 1563.30 3347.20 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL C.S./E443/186/201
073 SREEJA KISHOR PUTHAN CR. 205.500 205.500 1132.00 232626.00 1528.20 2341.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
074 G SUBBARAJA RAJAPALA CR. 192.900 192.900 1212.00 233794.80 1636.20 2354.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
075 R MANIKANDESWARAN CR. 149.500 149.500 1344.00 200928.00 1814.40 2027.40 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL C.S./E443/186/201
076 PATHIYIL SPICES TEA GSTIN.32AHWPC 204.400 204.400 1180.00 241192.00 1593.00 2427.90 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
077 PATHIYIL SPICES TEA GSTIN.32AHWPC 231.800 231.800 1142.00 264715.60 1541.70 2662.60 RELIANCE CARDAMOM COMPANY R1382
078 PATHIYIL SPICES TEA GSTIN.32AHWPC 302.900 302.900 1409.00 426786.10 1902.20 4286.90 SARAVANA AGENCY S1630/24/2008
079 PATHIYIL SPICES TEA GSTIN.32AHWPC 238.100 238.100 1400.00 333340.00 1890.00 3352.30 SARAVANA AGENCY S1630/24/2008
080 K M P TRADERS GSTIN.32BVFPP 195.200 195.200 1122.00 219014.40 1514.70 2205.30 ANKIT SPICES APP
081 MATHEW THOMAS PUTTAD CR. 166.900 166.900 1127.00 188096.30 1521.50 1896.20 VGCPC LIMITED V841
082 SUJA ROBIN SASTHANOD CR. 188.800 188.800 1226.00 231468.80 1655.10 2331.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
083 THOMAS E T PULIYANMA CR. 107.200 107.200 1139.00 122100.80 1537.70 1236.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
084 RAMARAJ PULIYANMALA CR. 126.100 126.100 1156.00 145771.60 1560.60 1473.30 RAAGHA MAALIGHA APP
085 NARAYANAN MALI CR. 136.500 136.500 1156.00 157794.00 1560.60 1593.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
086 SELVAKUMAR MALI CR. 135.000 135.000 1144.00 154440.00 1544.40 1559.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
087 PANDIARAJ CR. 130.200 130.200 1206.00 157021.20 1628.10 1586.50 SRIPRIYA TRADERS APP
088 A P M ABDUL BASITH C CR. 145.000 145.000 1146.00 166170.00 1547.10 1677.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
089 MANIKANDAN PULIYANMA CR. 152.700 152.700 1098.00 167664.60 1482.30 1691.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
090 VALSAMMA DEVASIA CR. 144.400 144.400 1112.00 160572.80 1501.20 1620.70 SHARU SPICES S2709
091 P VASU S/O PONRAM K CR. 321.100 321.100 1338.00 429631.80 1806.30 4314.40 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD
092 KAVITHA W/O VASU KUM CR. 277.900 277.900 1270.00 352933.00 1714.50 3546.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
093 B VASU GAJANAPARAI CR. 265.300 265.300 1164.00 308809.20 1571.40 3103.80 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD
094 SINI POUL MULLANCHRA CR. 134.300 134.300 1372.00 184259.60 1852.20 1861.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
095 ABIN GEORGE RAJAKUM CR. 194.700 194.700 1136.00 221179.20 1533.60 2227.10 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
096 BABYCHEN THOMAS RAMA CR. 322.400 322.400 1074.00 346257.60 1449.90 3477.10 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
097 C T SEBASTIAN S/0 TH CR.18357/15 216.500 216.500 1149.00 248758.50 1551.20 2503.10 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
098 M M MATHEW S/O MATHA CR. 354.700 354.700 1202.00 426349.40 1622.70 4279.70 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL C.S./E443/186/201
099 M M MATHEW S/O MATHA CR. 323.000 323.000 1180.00 381140.00 1593.00 3827.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
100 M M MATHEW S/O MATHA CR. 382.700 382.700 1211.00 463449.70 1634.90 4650.80 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL C.S./E443/186/201
101 SARAVANANKUMAR PARAT CR. 329.400 329.400 1170.00 385398.00 1579.50 3869.80 AALIA SPICES C.S./A2670/161/20
102 SREEJA KISHOR PUTHAN CR. 152.500 152.500 1374.00 209535.00 1854.90 2113.90 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
103 RAJA KALLUPALAM ROAD CR. 152.400 152.400 1354.00 206349.60 1827.90 2081.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
104 LAKSHMIPATHIRAJA M U CR. 199.300 199.300 1237.00 246534.10 1670.00 2482.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
105 HEMALATHA P SOUTH ST CR. 241.100 241.100 1159.00 279434.90 1564.70 2810.00 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
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106 SAJESH KUMAR CR. 167.400 167.400 1154.00 193179.60 1557.90 1947.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
107 MARY RAJU THANGAMANY CR. 111.800 111.800 1142.00 127675.60 1541.70 1292.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
108 MANI KATTAPPANA CR. 163.700 163.700 1159.00 189728.30 1564.70 1912.90 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
109 MANU KATTAPPANA CR. 180.500 180.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
110 ABHILASH PC CR. 88.400 88.400 1220.00 107848.00 1647.00 1095.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
111 RAVI CUMBUM CR. 150.300 150.300 1206.00 181261.80 1628.10 1828.90 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
112 ROHINI CUMBUM CR. 152.600 152.600 1152.00 175795.20 1555.20 1773.50 SHARU SPICES S2709
113 SUREENA CUMBUM CR. 161.200 161.200 1182.00 190538.40 1595.70 1921.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
114 PUSPHA CR. 155.800 155.800 1273.00 198333.40 1718.60 2000.50 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY C.S./1038/461/201
115 BOMMAYASAMY K K PATT CR. 244.400 244.400 1156.00 282526.40 1560.60 2840.90 SHARU SPICES S2709
116 VEERA SIKKAMMAL K K CR. 240.200 240.200 1130.00 271426.00 1525.50 2729.50 SHARU SPICES S2709
117 R RAJENDRAN KADASEKA CR. 209.800 209.800 1196.00 250920.80 1614.60 2525.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
118 SEBASTIN K S CR. 151.900 151.900 1096.00 166482.40 1479.60 1679.60 V.S. TRADERS C.S./10039/460/20
119 R MURUGAN PUTTADY CR. 200.100 200.100 1150.00 230115.00 1552.50 2316.70 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
120 PRABHA K K PATTI CR.1238/11/H1 303.500 303.500 1224.00 371484.00 1652.40 3731.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
121 SHAJI AUGUSTINE MANN CR. 165.200 165.200 1439.00 237722.80 1942.70 2396.70 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY C.S./1038/461/201
122 SHAJI AUGUSTINE MANN CR. 201.800 201.800 1441.00 290793.80 1945.40 2927.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
123 SHAJI AUGUSTINE MANN CR. 196.700 196.700 1128.00 221877.60 1522.80 2234.00 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
124 SHAJI AUGUSTINE MANN CR. 211.200 211.200 1140.00 240768.00 1539.00 2423.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
125 SHAJI AUGUSTINE MANN CR. 358.100 358.100 1114.00 398923.40 1503.90 4004.30 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
126 S SIVARAJU CHENDVR E CR.56/127666/ 208.900 208.900 1292.00 269898.80 1744.20 2716.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
127 S SIVARAJU CHENDVR E CR.56/127666/ 197.200 197.200 1291.00 254585.20 1742.90 2563.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
128 P BOMMUSAMY BODI CR. 233.500 233.500 1350.00 315225.00 1822.50 3170.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
129 JAYAN CHERUPARABIL H CR. 185.400 185.400 1290.00 239166.00 1741.50 2409.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
130 VANARAJ SANTHI BHAV CR. 259.900 259.900 1196.00 310840.40 1614.60 3124.60 KARTHIC SPICES APP
131 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 198.000 198.000 1308.00 258984.00 1765.80 2607.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
132 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 235.200 235.200 1221.00 287179.20 1648.40 2888.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
133 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 382.500 382.500 1210.00 462825.00 1633.50 4644.60 VGCPC LIMITED V841
134 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 183.700 183.700 1207.00 221725.90 1629.50 2233.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
135 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 296.200 296.200 1139.00 337371.80 1537.70 3389.10 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
136 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 375.900 375.900 1136.00 427022.40 1533.60 4285.60 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
137 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 210.000 210.000 1264.00 265440.00 1706.40 2671.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
138 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 224.000 224.000 1236.00 276864.00 1668.60 2785.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
139 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 458.800 458.800 1231.00 564782.80 1661.90 5664.40 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD
140 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 165.400 165.400 1150.00 190210.00 1552.50 1917.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
141 MINIMOL JOHN VANDANM CR.22166/92 156.400 156.400 1163.00 181893.20 1570.10 1834.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
142 MINIMOL JOHN VANDANM CR.22166/92 158.800 158.800 1168.00 185478.40 1576.80 1870.60 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
143 M BABU MADURAI CR. 254.300 254.300 1147.00 291682.10 1548.50 2932.30 KARTHIC SPICES APP
144 UMA RANI MADURAI CR. 250.000 250.000 1142.00 285500.00 1541.70 2870.40 KARTHIC SPICES APP
145 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU GSTIN.32AAECV 252.700 252.700 1207.00 305008.90 1629.50 3066.40 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD
146 SHELLY SIBY OZHACKAL CR. 243.300 243.300 1201.00 292203.30 1621.40 2938.20 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL C.S./E443/186/201
147 SHELLY SIBY OZHACKAL CR. 207.500 207.500 1186.00 246095.00 1601.10 2477.00 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL C.S./E443/186/201
148 JOSEPH SAVIO PUTHOOR CR. 219.700 219.700 1142.00 250897.40 1541.70 2524.40 ADITYA TRADERS C.S./A2944/408/20
149 JAMES MATHEW VALLAKK CR. 224.800 224.800 1502.00 337649.60 2027.70 3396.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
150 LITTY JAMES VALLAKKA CR. 168.600 168.600 1464.00 246830.40 1976.40 2488.10 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
151 MATHEW SCARIA RAJAK CR. 252.000 252.000 1374.00 346248.00 1854.90 3481.00 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY C.S./1038/461/201
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152 MATHEW SCARIA RAJAK CR. 253.600 253.600 1382.00 350475.20 1865.70 3523.40 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
153 K SIVAKUMAR CR. 182.300 182.300 1491.00 271809.30 2012.90 2738.20 VGCPC LIMITED V841
154 SHAJI C R CR. 148.500 148.500 1275.00 189337.50 1721.30 1910.60 P R SPICES
155 SINI POUL MULLANCHRA CR. 253.700 253.700 1175.00 298097.50 1586.30 2996.80 SEVENSTAR SPICES & C.S/S3367/433/201
156 PREETHA BABU MANJAPE CR. 237.600 237.600 1138.00 270388.80 1536.30 2719.30 LISHA TRADERS C.S/L920/350/2014
157 SHIBU T K IDUKKI CR. 112.400 112.400 1158.00 130159.20 1563.30 1317.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
158 RONY PHILIP THENAMMA CR.19124/14/H 308.400 308.400 1197.00 369154.80 1616.00 3707.70 SEVENSTAR SPICES & C.S/S3367/433/201
159 JOJI NINAN UDUMBANCH CR. 203.700 203.700 1238.00 252180.60 1671.30 2538.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
160 MATHEW PUTHUMANA CR.2859/03 226.600 226.600 1500.00 339900.00 2025.00 3419.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
161 P VANARAJ NEELIVILAY CR. 126.900 126.900 1419.00 180071.10 1915.70 1819.90 SRI BHAIRAVA TRADERS APP
162 ANNAMMA FRANCIS ANAK CR. 140.200 140.200 1280.00 179456.00 1728.00 1811.80 SRIPRIYA TRADERS APP
163 SELVI S SELVI ESTATE CR. 248.600 248.600 1138.00 282906.80 1536.30 2844.40 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
164 S MURUGESAN RAKSHNA CR. 201.300 201.300 1178.00 237131.40 1590.30 2387.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
165 P ARUNA PRASANNA ILL CR. 156.600 156.600 1222.00 191365.20 1649.70 1930.10 RAAGHA MAALIGHA APP
166 LITTY JAMES VALLAKKA CR. 216.300 216.300 1154.00 249610.20 1557.90 2511.70 VGCPC LIMITED V841
167 JAIS MATHEW VALLAKKA CR. 192.200 192.200 1144.00 219876.80 1544.40 2214.20 SRI BHAIRAVA TRADERS APP
168 JAIS MATHEW VALLAKKA CR. 227.700 227.700 1388.00 316047.60 1873.80 3179.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
169 JAIS MATHEW VALLAKKA CR. 237.900 237.900 1466.00 348761.40 1979.10 3507.40 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
171 VANARAJ SANTHI BHAV CR. 259.600 259.600 1194.00 309962.40 1611.90 3115.70 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
172 VANARAJ SANTHI BHAV CR. 248.200 248.200 1205.00 299081.00 1626.80 3007.10 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
173 JAYAN CHERUPARABIL H CR. 165.400 165.400 1262.00 208734.80 1703.70 2104.40 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
174 MANI PONNAPPAN PATH CR. 243.100 243.100 1072.00 260603.20 1447.20 2620.50 VGCPC LIMITED V841
175 B VIGNESHWARAN BODI CR. 218.300 218.300 1351.00 294923.30 1823.90 2967.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
176 ALAGANAN RAJA HOUSE CR. 239.600 239.600 1112.00 266435.20 1501.20 2679.40 ANKIT SPICES APP
177 A VIJAYA RAJAHOUSE B CR. 151.200 151.200 1466.00 221659.20 1979.10 2236.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
178 K M P TRADERS GSTIN.32BVFPP 296.300 296.300 1173.00 347559.90 1583.60 3491.40 ADITYA TRADERS C.S./A2944/408/20
179 ANEESH K M KIZHAKKEL CR. 397.800 397.800 1176.00 467812.80 1587.60 4694.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
180 K M P TRADERS GSTIN.32BVFPP 259.300 259.300 1148.00 297676.40 1549.80 2992.30 SHARU SPICES S2709
181 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC GSTIN:32AAOFV 215.100 215.100 1284.00 276188.40 1733.40 2779.20 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD
182 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC GSTIN:32AAOFV 218.500 218.500 1276.00 278806.00 1722.60 2805.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
183 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC GSTIN:32AAOFV 203.200 203.200 1222.00 248310.40 1649.70 2499.60 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
184 S VAIRAVAN CR. 155.200 155.200 1208.00 187481.60 1630.80 1891.10 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
186 SAMPLE A/C CR. 156.400 156.400 1470.00 229908.00 1984.50 2318.90 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
187 JESSY VANDANMEDU CR. 367.700 367.700 1162.00 427267.40 1568.70 4288.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
188 SABIRA CUMBUM CR. 153.500 153.500 1114.00 170999.00 1503.90 1725.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
189 JAINULAB DEEN CUMBUM CR. 171.700 171.700 1146.00 196768.20 1547.10 1983.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
190 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU GSTIN.32AAECV 256.100 256.100 1148.00 294002.80 1549.80 2955.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
191 ABIN GEORGE RAJAKUM CR. 204.400 204.400 1326.00 271034.40 1790.10 2728.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
192 GEORGE VARKEY ULLATT CR. 152.100 152.100 1184.00 180086.40 1598.40 1816.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
193 S MURALITHERAN CR. 186.500 186.500 1138.00 212237.00 1536.30 2137.70 LISHA TRADERS C.S/L920/350/2014
194 S RAMARAJ KUMPAPARA CR. 197.100 197.100 1144.00 225482.40 1544.40 2270.30 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
195 GEORGE VARGHESE KAL CR.61138/88 157.200 157.200 1180.00 185496.00 1593.00 1870.90 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
196 P R K JAYARAM RAJA P CR. 202.300 202.300 1122.00 226980.60 1514.70 2285.00 ANKIT SPICES APP
197 MARIYAMMA GEORGE W/ CR. 356.100 356.100 1144.00 407378.40 1544.40 4089.20 PREET INTERNATIONAL
198 SONY THOMAS POTHAKAL CR. 318.800 318.800 1222.00 389573.60 1649.70 3912.20 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
199 JOSE VARKEY KARIMATT CR. 240.200 240.200 1186.00 284877.20 1601.10 2864.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
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200 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 79.000 79.000 1444.00 114076.00 1949.40 1160.30 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
201 T AYYAMMAL NEELIVILA CR. 112.200 112.200 1404.00 157528.80 1895.40 1594.20 RAAGHA MAALIGHA APP
202 P SIVALINGAMOORTHI T CR. 151.400 151.400 1298.00 196517.20 1752.30 1982.70 P R SPICES
203 S MURUGAN PARATHODU CR. 269.900 269.900 1174.00 316862.60 1584.90 3184.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
204 G RAM BABU THENDRAL CR. 210.000 210.000 1202.00 252420.00 1622.70 2540.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
205 P AMIRTHALINGAM CR. 148.900 148.900 1340.00 199526.00 1809.00 2013.40 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY C.S./1038/461/201
206 BINOY JOSEPH CR. 193.300 193.300 1170.00 226161.00 1579.50 2277.40 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
207 BINOY JOSEPH CR. 141.300 141.300 1170.00 165321.00 1579.50 1669.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
208 JISS MATHEW CR. 233.200 233.200 1168.00 272377.60 1576.80 2739.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
209 SINU KATTAPPANA CR. 153.200 153.200 1176.00 180163.20 1587.60 1817.50 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
210 SINU KATTAPPANA CR. 147.500 147.500 1170.00 172575.00 1579.50 1741.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
211 B RENUGA 26 TH WARD CR. 226.800 226.800 1164.00 263995.20 1571.40 2655.70 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
212 N B SARAVANAN CR.14477/15 254.300 254.300 1214.00 308720.20 1638.90 3103.60 ANKIT SPICES APP
213 S MOHAN BODINAYAKAN CR. 144.900 144.900 990.00 143451.00 1336.50 1447.90 S.R.M.TRADERS C.S./10038/459/20
214 T P POULOSE CR. 334.300 334.300 1038.00 347003.40 1401.30 3484.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
215 VANARAJ SANTHI BHAV CR. 117.300 117.300 1143.00 134073.90 1543.10 1356.20 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
216 VAZHAKKATTU SPICES GSTIN:32CHAPK 163.600 163.600 1205.00 197138.00 1626.80 1987.60 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
217 VAZHAKKATTU SPICES GSTIN:32CHAPK 194.000 194.000 1260.00 244440.00 1701.00 2461.40 SRIPRIYA TRADERS APP
218 VAZHAKKATTU SPICES GSTIN:32CHAPK 154.000 154.000 1207.00 185878.00 1629.50 1875.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
219 VAZHAKKATTU SPICES GSTIN:32CHAPK 305.700 305.700 1194.00 365005.80 1611.90 3666.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
220 VAZHAKKATTU SPICES GSTIN:32CHAPK 204.700 204.700 1189.00 243388.30 1605.20 2449.90 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
221 VIJAYAKUMAR CR. 103.400 103.400 1189.00 122942.60 1605.20 1245.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
222 PONNANGAN CR. 91.100 91.100 1128.00 102760.80 1522.80 1042.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
223 SIVA KUMAR VANDANMED CR. 108.600 108.600 1452.00 157687.20 1960.20 1596.50 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
224 GAYATHRI MALI CR. 65.700 65.700 1140.00 74898.00 1539.00 764.40 SHARU SPICES S2709
225 VEERAMUTHU ANIYARTHO CR. 302.500 302.500 1199.00 362697.50 1618.70 3643.20 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY C.S./1038/461/201
226 RAJ KUMAR ANNAVILASA CR. 136.300 136.300 1328.00 181006.40 1792.80 1828.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
227 K M CHACKO CR. 295.200 295.200 1122.00 331214.40 1514.70 3327.30 LISHA TRADERS C.S/L920/350/2014
228 MANOJ KATTAPPANA CR. 156.100 156.100 1186.00 185134.60 1601.10 1867.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
229 NAGARAJAN ANNAVILAS CR. 113.800 113.800 1008.00 114710.40 1360.80 1160.70 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
230 P JEYABALA KRISHNAN CR. 61.400 61.400 1158.00 71101.20 1563.30 726.60 SHARU SPICES S2709
231 SURESH KUMAR KURUVUM CR. 162.100 162.100 1404.00 227588.40 1895.40 2294.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
232 SHAJI C R CR. 243.300 243.300 1106.00 269089.80 1493.10 2705.80 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
233 VENKATAMMAL CR. 270.100 270.100 1172.00 316557.20 1582.20 3181.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
234 S SHANMUGANATHAN 30 CR.26727/95 189.700 189.700 1183.00 224415.10 1597.10 2260.10 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
235 VENKATAMMAL CR. 259.600 259.600 1166.00 302693.60 1574.10 3042.70 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
236 BENNY ANTONY ELANGIK CR. 207.400 207.400 1098.00 227725.20 1482.30 2292.10 ANKIT SPICES APP
237 VIJAYAKUMAR THOMBIL CR. 265.600 265.600 1175.00 312080.00 1586.30 3136.70 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
238 WILSON THOMAS POTHAK CR. 310.300 310.300 1188.00 368636.40 1603.80 3702.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
239 LOVELY W/O THOMAS KU CR. 256.100 256.100 1116.00 285807.60 1506.60 2873.10 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
240 JOJI NINAN UDUMBANCH CR. 211.900 211.900 1174.00 248770.60 1584.90 2503.60 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
241 PRINCE FRANCIS ANACK CR. 140.000 140.000 1277.00 178780.00 1724.00 1805.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
242 AJIKUMAR K MUNIYARA CR. 132.900 132.900 1130.00 150177.00 1525.50 1517.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
243 V RAJENDRAN MAINROAD CR. 143.000 143.000 1272.00 181896.00 1717.20 1836.10 SRIPRIYA TRADERS APP
244 VENNILA M UTHAMAPAL CR. 188.100 188.100 1241.00 233432.10 1675.40 2351.10 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
245 SREEJA KISHOR PUTHAN CR. 175.000 175.000 1224.00 214200.00 1652.40 2158.50 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY C593/279/2014
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246 B UNNIKRISHNAN ANJAN CR. 239.400 239.400 1182.00 282970.80 1595.70 2845.70 SHARU SPICES S2709
247 M KUMARASAN CR. 222.400 222.400 1096.00 243750.40 1479.60 2452.30 ANKIT SPICES APP
248 UTHAYAGEETHA BODINA CR. 195.400 195.400 1022.00 199698.80 1379.70 2010.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
249 AKHIL T S CR. 235.000 235.000 1055.00 247925.00 1424.30 2493.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
250 MIDHUN POTTANKADU CR. 263.700 263.700 1043.00 275039.10 1408.10 2764.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
251 SHAJI AUGUSTINE MANN CR. 290.700 290.700 1157.00 336339.90 1562.00 3379.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
252 ABARNA BAIVU I C BO CR. 238.000 238.000 1176.00 279888.00 1587.60 2814.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
253 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 178.500 178.500 1306.00 233121.00 1763.10 2348.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
254 VAZHAKKATTU SPICES GSTIN:32CHAPK 156.800 156.800 1156.00 181260.80 1560.60 1828.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
255 SHAJI AUGUSTINE MANN CR. 196.400 196.400 1083.00 212701.20 1462.10 2141.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
256 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 161.100 161.100 1292.00 208141.20 1744.20 2098.90 SRIPRIYA TRADERS APP
257 SHAJI AUGUSTINE MANN CR. 236.900 236.900 1060.00 251114.00 1431.00 2525.50 LISHA TRADERS C.S/L920/350/2014
260 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD GSTIN:32AHZPJ 263.000 263.000 1302.00 342426.00 1757.70 3441.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
261 REMYA KATTAPPANA CR. 146.800 146.800 1195.00 175426.00 1613.30 1770.40 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
262 MANOJ KATTAPPANA CR. 149.200 149.200 1186.00 176951.20 1601.10 1785.50 SUBHA EXIM C.S./S2627/17/201
263 REMYA KATTAPPANA CR. 144.300 144.300 1195.00 172438.50 1613.30 1740.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
264 SAJU JOSEPH KUZHITHO CR. 186.000 186.000 1187.00 220782.00 1602.50 2223.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
265 PREETHY DENNY CR. 141.800 141.800 1137.00 161226.60 1535.00 1627.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
266 C M LALU KALLAR CR.15/2 301.000 301.000 1250.00 376250.00 1687.50 3779.40 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
267 T SIVANANDAN 300 ACR CR.26725/95 204.600 204.600 1194.00 244292.40 1611.90 2459.00 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY C593/279/2014
268 S RAMARAJ KUMPAPARA CR. 167.600 167.600 1206.00 202125.60 1628.10 2037.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/20
269 ANANDAVELRAJAN KURAN CR.1781/15/H1 79.700 79.700 1156.00 92133.20 1560.60 936.90 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
270 ACHUTH C LALU KALLAR CR. 294.600 294.600 1265.00 372669.00 1707.80 3743.80 SARAVANA AGENCY S1630/24/2008
271 SHIJO MON KOTTAPURAT CR. 306.100 306.100 1178.00 360585.80 1590.30 3621.80 SRI BHAIRAVA TRADERS APP
272 S T MARYS CARDAMOM D GSTIN:32AMMPT 208.800 208.800 1202.00 250977.60 1622.70 2526.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
273 ROSILY JOSEPH MAPPIL CR. 320.100 320.100 1179.00 377397.90 1591.70 3789.90 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
274 DR PE ABRAHAM S/O AL CR.13068/15 180.100 180.100 1026.00 184782.60 1385.10 1861.70 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
275 LAIJU KURIAKOSE KOCH CR. 348.500 348.500 1174.00 409139.00 1584.90 4107.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
276 MINI BABY THEKEPARAM CR. 146.600 146.600 1170.00 171522.00 1579.50 1731.00 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY C593/279/2014
277 S VASANTHA SOWDAMMAN CR. 149.600 149.600 1452.00 217219.20 1960.20 2191.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
278 SREEJA KISHOR PUTHAN CR. 157.100 157.100 1058.00 166211.80 1428.30 1676.40 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
279 PASUPATHY RAMKUMAR P CR. 146.300 146.300 1010.00 147763.00 1363.50 1491.30 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
280 P KALPPANA P C PAT CR. 147.700 147.700 1014.00 149767.80 1368.90 1511.40 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
281 S LOKESHWARI P C PAT CR. 139.700 139.700 1016.00 141935.20 1371.60 1433.10 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
282 R BALAKUMARAN NEAR CR. 145.400 145.400 1014.00 147435.60 1368.90 1488.00 ANKIT SPICES APP
283 M ANNAMAYIL NEELIVIL CR. 93.000 93.000 1144.00 106392.00 1544.40 1079.40 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY C593/279/2014
291 SHAJI MATHEW CR. 141.200 141.200 1153.00 162803.60 1556.60 1643.60 SUBHA EXIM C.S./S2627/17/201
292 SHAJI MATHEW CR. 177.800 177.800 1491.00 265099.80 2012.90 2671.10 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
293 S RAMARAJ KUMPAPARA CR. 179.600 179.600 1035.00 185886.00 1397.30 1872.80 KARTHIC SPICES APP
299 B VASU GAJANAPARAI CR. 142.000 142.000 994.00 141148.00 1341.90 1424.90 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
300 K SIVAKUMAR CR. 97.100 97.100 972.00 94381.20 1312.20 956.90 SEVENSTAR SPICES & C.S/S3367/433/201
301 MARIYAMMA VARGHESE CR. 159.500 159.500 1153.00 183903.50 1556.60 1854.60 VISHAKAN TRADERS C.S./V969/337/201
302 S T MARYS CARDAMOM D GSTIN:32AMMPT 175.400 175.400 1095.00 192063.00 1478.30 1935.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
303 DR SUSAN ABRAHAM W/O CR.13066/15 178.000 178.000 1070.00 190460.00 1444.50 1919.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
304 SHIBU T K IDUKKI CR. 73.800 73.800 1023.00 75497.40 1381.10 768.80 SRI BHAIRAVA TRADERS APP
306 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC GSTIN:32AAOFV 194.400 194.400 1141.00 221810.40 1540.40 2233.50 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY C593/279/2014
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307 REGHUNATHU CR. 219.500 219.500 1422.00 312129.00 1919.70 3140.50 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
308 ASOKAN CR. 125.600 125.600 1107.00 139039.20 1494.50 1405.30 SHARU SPICES S2709
309 RAJAN CR. 85.100 85.100 1098.00 93439.80 1482.30 949.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
310 ANISH CR. 150.200 150.200 1180.00 177236.00 1593.00 1788.30 SUBHA EXIM C.S./S2627/17/201
311 PREETHISH VANDANMEDU CR. 147.100 147.100 1193.00 175490.30 1610.60 1771.00 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY C593/279/2014
312 ROY VANDANMEDU CR. 82.800 82.800 1175.00 97290.00 1586.30 988.80 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY C593/279/2014
313 BINOY JOSEPH KATTAPP CR. 247.100 247.100 1192.00 294543.20 1609.20 2961.50 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
314 BINOY JOSEPH KATTAPP CR. 298.400 298.400 1195.00 356588.00 1613.30 3582.00 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY C593/279/2014
315 BINOY JOSEPH KATTAPP CR. 347.500 347.500 1236.00 429510.00 1668.60 4311.80 SARAVANA AGENCY S1630/24/2008
316 BINOY JOSEPH KATTAPP CR. 233.500 233.500 1153.00 269225.50 1556.60 2707.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
317 BINU T R KATTAPPANA CR. 185.300 185.300 1241.00 229957.30 1675.40 2316.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS C.S./10589/503/20
318 BINOY JOSEPH KATTAPP CR. 127.700 127.700 1123.00 143407.10 1516.10 1449.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

I/We confirm that no discount or commission other than the one per cent commission permitted to me/us by the rules has been
accepted by me/us or received from the owners of cardamom sold in the auction and nor have I/We passed on any cardamom or commis-
sion to the purchasers.

Place :VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date :06/09/2017
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
001 65.600 430 1533.00 100564.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
004 47.600 396 1026.00 48837.60 VGCPC LIMITED
005 64.400 390 927.00 59698.80 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
011 146.400 395 930.00 136152.00 SEVENSTAR SPICES &
012 150.300 405 994.00 149398.20 VGCPC LIMITED
013 170.700 410 1151.00 196475.70 SRI HARI SPICES
014 98.900 380 1040.00 102856.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
015 96.700 375 1168.00 112945.60 SRI HARI SPICES
019 67.500 406 996.00 67230.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
020 135.800 372 1136.00 154268.80 VGCPC LIMITED
021 185.200 380 910.00 168532.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
022 178.900 380 922.00 164945.80 ANKIT SPICES
023 73.600 375 990.00 72864.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
024 108.700 370 1052.00 114352.40 VGCPC LIMITED
025 146.700 360 930.00 136431.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
026 279.600 380 930.00 260028.00 ANKIT SPICES
027 135.300 400 916.00 123934.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
029 196.700 370 999.00 196503.30 P R SPICES
030 178.300 380 958.00 170811.40 ATCHAYA TRADERS
033 297.900 380 1108.00 330073.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS
034 181.800 400 1203.00 218705.40 SRI HARI SPICES
035 106.000 390 1225.00 129850.00 SRI HARI SPICES
036 75.700 380 1124.00 85086.80 GREEN SPICES
037 97.300 330 1259.00 122500.70 LETHIKA EXPORTS
038 155.100 370 1167.00 181001.70 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL
039 129.300 410 1194.00 154384.20 SRIPRIYA TRADERS
040 61.300 350 1173.00 71904.90 SHARU SPICES
041 178.300 395 990.00 176517.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
042 135.900 409 1166.00 158459.40 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL
043 138.900 397 1060.00 147234.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
044 173.300 375 1156.00 200334.80 SRI HARI SPICES
045 188.200 410 1203.00 226404.60 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL
046 151.600 411 1204.00 182526.40 SRI HARI SPICES
047 138.700 404 1086.00 150628.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS
048 341.500 383 1188.00 405702.00 SRI HARI SPICES
049 145.100 400 1161.00 168461.10 SRI HARI SPICES
050 120.200 400 1434.00 172366.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
051 222.800 430 1002.00 223245.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
052 72.800 390 1333.00 97042.40 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY
053 104.500 370 1106.00 115577.00 VGCPC LIMITED
054 142.700 400 1102.00 157255.40 SRI HARI SPICES
055 191.600 393 1062.00 203479.20 VGCPC LIMITED
056 333.000 391 1202.00 400266.00 SRI HARI SPICES
057 196.100 390 1104.00 216494.40 ADITYA TRADERS
058 257.500 372 1138.00 293035.00 RAAGHA MAALIGHA
059 147.200 410 1056.00 155443.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS
060 117.500 380 1160.00 136300.00 SRIPRIYA TRADERS
061 251.600 405 1201.00 302171.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
062 247.200 405 1208.00 298617.60 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY
063 190.700 390 1179.00 224835.30 SRI HARI SPICES
064 258.900 400 1131.00 292815.90 SANDHYA SPICES
065 132.400 415 1010.00 133724.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
066 84.200 367 1194.00 100534.80 SHARU SPICES
067 125.300 360 1167.00 146225.10 SRIPRIYA TRADERS
068 168.100 386 1198.00 201383.80 SRI HARI SPICES
069 162.300 370 1029.00 167006.70 ATCHAYA TRADERS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
8749.400 9684424.40

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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VANDANMEDU
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
070 150.200 364 1090.00 163718.00 V.S. TRADERS
071 202.700 410 1167.00 236550.90 SRI HARI SPICES
072 287.700 360 1158.00 333156.60 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL
073 205.500 410 1132.00 232626.00 SRI HARI SPICES
074 192.900 385 1212.00 233794.80 SRI HARI SPICES
075 149.500 410 1344.00 200928.00 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL
076 204.400 364 1180.00 241192.00 SRI HARI SPICES
077 231.800 353 1142.00 264715.60 RELIANCE CARDAMOM COMPANY
078 302.900 409 1409.00 426786.10 SARAVANA AGENCY
079 238.100 409 1400.00 333340.00 SARAVANA AGENCY
080 195.200 389 1122.00 219014.40 ANKIT SPICES
081 166.900 410 1127.00 188096.30 VGCPC LIMITED
082 188.800 360 1226.00 231468.80 SRI HARI SPICES
083 107.200 330 1139.00 122100.80 SRI HARI SPICES
084 126.100 370 1156.00 145771.60 RAAGHA MAALIGHA
085 136.500 370 1156.00 157794.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
086 135.000 370 1144.00 154440.00 SRI HARI SPICES
087 130.200 390 1206.00 157021.20 SRIPRIYA TRADERS
088 145.000 400 1146.00 166170.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
089 152.700 390 1098.00 167664.60 SRI HARI SPICES
090 144.400 380 1112.00 160572.80 SHARU SPICES
091 321.100 400 1338.00 429631.80 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD
092 277.900 380 1270.00 352933.00 SRI HARI SPICES
093 265.300 400 1164.00 308809.20 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD
094 134.300 420 1372.00 184259.60 SRI HARI SPICES
095 194.700 392 1136.00 221179.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS
096 322.400 415 1074.00 346257.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
097 216.500 419 1149.00 248758.50 GREEN SPICES
098 354.700 391 1202.00 426349.40 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL
099 323.000 390 1180.00 381140.00 SRI HARI SPICES
100 382.700 390 1211.00 463449.70 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL
101 329.400 385 1170.00 385398.00 AALIA SPICES
102 152.500 410 1374.00 209535.00 SRI HARI SPICES
103 152.400 410 1354.00 206349.60 SRI HARI SPICES
104 199.300 395 1237.00 246534.10 SRI HARI SPICES
105 241.100 415 1159.00 279434.90 GREEN SPICES
106 167.400 400 1154.00 193179.60 SRI HARI SPICES
107 111.800 350 1142.00 127675.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
108 163.700 392 1159.00 189728.30 SRI HARI SPICES
109 180.500 390 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
110 88.400 340 1220.00 107848.00 SRI HARI SPICES
111 150.300 370 1206.00 181261.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
112 152.600 380 1152.00 175795.20 SHARU SPICES
113 161.200 390 1182.00 190538.40 SRI HARI SPICES
114 155.800 370 1273.00 198333.40 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY
115 244.400 370 1156.00 282526.40 SHARU SPICES
116 240.200 370 1130.00 271426.00 SHARU SPICES
117 209.800 370 1196.00 250920.80 SRI HARI SPICES
118 151.900 390 1096.00 166482.40 V.S. TRADERS
119 200.100 400 1150.00 230115.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
120 303.500 360 1224.00 371484.00 SRI HARI SPICES
121 165.200 408 1439.00 237722.80 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY
122 201.800 408 1441.00 290793.80 SRI HARI SPICES
123 196.700 391 1128.00 221877.60 ROSHANA SPICES
124 211.200 391 1140.00 240768.00 SRI HARI SPICES
125 358.100 412 1114.00 398923.40 GREEN SPICES

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
20225.00 23238767.00

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
VANDANMEDU
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
126 208.900 430 1292.00 269898.80 SRI HARI SPICES
127 197.200 430 1291.00 254585.20 SRI HARI SPICES
128 233.500 410 1350.00 315225.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
129 185.400 400 1290.00 239166.00 SRI HARI SPICES
130 259.900 410 1196.00 310840.40 KARTHIC SPICES
131 198.000 378 1308.00 258984.00 SRI HARI SPICES
132 235.200 362 1221.00 287179.20 SRI HARI SPICES
133 382.500 423 1210.00 462825.00 VGCPC LIMITED
134 183.700 366 1207.00 221725.90 ATCHAYA TRADERS
135 296.200 393 1139.00 337371.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
136 375.900 429 1136.00 427022.40 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
137 210.000 393 1264.00 265440.00 SRI HARI SPICES
138 224.000 393 1236.00 276864.00 SRI HARI SPICES
139 458.800 414 1231.00 564782.80 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD
140 165.400 400 1150.00 190210.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
141 156.400 420 1163.00 181893.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS
142 158.800 420 1168.00 185478.40 SRI HARI SPICES
143 254.300 400 1147.00 291682.10 KARTHIC SPICES
144 250.000 400 1142.00 285500.00 KARTHIC SPICES
145 252.700 400 1207.00 305008.90 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD
146 243.300 392 1201.00 292203.30 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL
147 207.500 392 1186.00 246095.00 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL
148 219.700 377 1142.00 250897.40 ADITYA TRADERS
149 224.800 397 1502.00 337649.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS
150 168.600 422 1464.00 246830.40 ROSHANA SPICES
151 252.000 440 1374.00 346248.00 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY
152 253.600 440 1382.00 350475.20 SANDHYA SPICES
153 182.300 425 1491.00 271809.30 VGCPC LIMITED
154 148.500 430 1275.00 189337.50 P R SPICES
155 253.700 380 1175.00 298097.50 SEVENSTAR SPICES &
156 237.600 400 1138.00 270388.80 LISHA TRADERS
157 112.400 400 1158.00 130159.20 SRI HARI SPICES
158 308.400 380 1197.00 369154.80 SEVENSTAR SPICES &
159 203.700 400 1238.00 252180.60 SRI HARI SPICES
160 226.600 406 1500.00 339900.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
161 126.900 410 1419.00 180071.10 SRI BHAIRAVA TRADERS
162 140.200 390 1280.00 179456.00 SRIPRIYA TRADERS
163 248.600 425 1138.00 282906.80 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
164 201.300 375 1178.00 237131.40 SRI HARI SPICES
165 156.600 410 1222.00 191365.20 RAAGHA MAALIGHA
166 216.300 372 1154.00 249610.20 VGCPC LIMITED
167 192.200 405 1144.00 219876.80 SRI BHAIRAVA TRADERS
168 227.700 414 1388.00 316047.60 SRI HARI SPICES
169 237.900 427 1466.00 348761.40 LETHIKA EXPORTS
171 259.600 410 1194.00 309962.40 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
172 248.200 400 1205.00 299081.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
173 165.400 400 1262.00 208734.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS
174 243.100 420 1072.00 260603.20 VGCPC LIMITED
175 218.300 410 1351.00 294923.30 SRI HARI SPICES
176 239.600 419 1112.00 266435.20 ANKIT SPICES
177 151.200 457 1466.00 221659.20 SRI HARI SPICES
178 296.300 381 1173.00 347559.90 ADITYA TRADERS
179 397.800 409 1176.00 467812.80 SRI HARI SPICES
180 259.300 362 1148.00 297676.40 SHARU SPICES
181 215.100 370 1284.00 276188.40 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD
182 218.500 360 1276.00 278806.00 SRI HARI SPICES

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
33014.60 39096545.80

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
183 203.200 360 1222.00 248310.40 SANDHYA SPICES
184 155.200 350 1208.00 187481.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
186 156.400 400 1470.00 229908.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
187 367.700 380 1162.00 427267.40 SRI HARI SPICES
188 153.500 400 1114.00 170999.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
189 171.700 400 1146.00 196768.20 SRI HARI SPICES
190 256.100 400 1148.00 294002.80 SRI HARI SPICES
191 204.400 420 1326.00 271034.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
192 152.100 405 1184.00 180086.40 ATCHAYA TRADERS
193 186.500 380 1138.00 212237.00 LISHA TRADERS
194 197.100 410 1144.00 225482.40 SANDHYA SPICES
195 157.200 405 1180.00 185496.00 SRI HARI SPICES
196 202.300 380 1122.00 226980.60 ANKIT SPICES
197 356.100 371 1144.00 407378.40 PREET INTERNATIONAL
198 318.800 416 1222.00 389573.60 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
199 240.200 425 1186.00 284877.20 SRI HARI SPICES
200 79.000 380 1444.00 114076.00 ROSHANA SPICES
201 112.200 410 1404.00 157528.80 RAAGHA MAALIGHA
202 151.400 390 1298.00 196517.20 P R SPICES
203 269.900 400 1174.00 316862.60 SRI HARI SPICES
204 210.000 360 1202.00 252420.00 SRI HARI SPICES
205 148.900 390 1340.00 199526.00 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY
206 193.300 383 1170.00 226161.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
207 141.300 383 1170.00 165321.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
208 233.200 381 1168.00 272377.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
209 153.200 388 1176.00 180163.20 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
210 147.500 388 1170.00 172575.00 SRI HARI SPICES
211 226.800 400 1164.00 263995.20 ROSHANA SPICES
212 254.300 395 1214.00 308720.20 ANKIT SPICES
213 144.900 380 990.00 143451.00 S.R.M.TRADERS
214 334.300 420 1038.00 347003.40 SRI HARI SPICES
215 117.300 390 1143.00 134073.90 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
216 163.600 415 1205.00 197138.00 SRI HARI SPICES
217 194.000 393 1260.00 244440.00 SRIPRIYA TRADERS
218 154.000 393 1207.00 185878.00 SRI HARI SPICES
219 305.700 421 1194.00 365005.80 SRI HARI SPICES
220 204.700 418 1189.00 243388.30 SRI HARI SPICES
221 103.400 410 1189.00 122942.60 SRI HARI SPICES
222 91.100 350 1128.00 102760.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
223 108.600 380 1452.00 157687.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS
224 65.700 350 1140.00 74898.00 SHARU SPICES
225 302.500 380 1199.00 362697.50 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY
226 136.300 390 1328.00 181006.40 SRI HARI SPICES
227 295.200 380 1122.00 331214.40 LISHA TRADERS
228 156.100 400 1186.00 185134.60 SRI HARI SPICES
229 113.800 390 1008.00 114710.40 LETHIKA EXPORTS
230 61.400 360 1158.00 71101.20 SHARU SPICES
231 162.100 420 1404.00 227588.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
232 243.300 405 1106.00 269089.80 GREEN SPICES
233 270.100 410 1172.00 316557.20 SRI HARI SPICES
234 189.700 415 1183.00 224415.10 GREEN SPICES
235 259.600 410 1166.00 302693.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS
236 207.400 390 1098.00 227725.20 ANKIT SPICES
237 265.600 390 1175.00 312080.00 SRI HARI SPICES
238 310.300 416 1188.00 368636.40 SRI HARI SPICES
239 256.100 400 1116.00 285807.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
44030.90 52159797.80

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
240 211.900 383 1174.00 248770.60 GREEN SPICES
241 140.000 390 1277.00 178780.00 SRI HARI SPICES
242 132.900 400 1130.00 150177.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
243 143.000 390 1272.00 181896.00 SRIPRIYA TRADERS
244 188.100 385 1241.00 233432.10 LETHIKA EXPORTS
245 175.000 410 1224.00 214200.00 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY
246 239.400 380 1182.00 282970.80 SHARU SPICES
247 222.400 385 1096.00 243750.40 ANKIT SPICES
248 195.400 380 1022.00 199698.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS
249 235.000 385 1055.00 247925.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
250 263.700 385 1043.00 275039.10 ATCHAYA TRADERS
251 290.700 412 1157.00 336339.90 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
252 238.000 409 1176.00 279888.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
253 178.500 411 1306.00 233121.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
254 156.800 387 1156.00 181260.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
255 196.400 387 1083.00 212701.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS
256 161.100 395 1292.00 208141.20 SRIPRIYA TRADERS
257 236.900 387 1060.00 251114.00 LISHA TRADERS
260 263.000 400 1302.00 342426.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
261 146.800 388 1195.00 175426.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
262 149.200 392 1186.00 176951.20 SUBHA EXIM
263 144.300 392 1195.00 172438.50 SRI HARI SPICES
264 186.000 380 1187.00 220782.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
265 141.800 380 1137.00 161226.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS
266 301.000 405 1250.00 376250.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
267 204.600 415 1194.00 244292.40 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY
268 167.600 410 1206.00 202125.60 SRI HARI SPICES
269 79.700 415 1156.00 92133.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS
270 294.600 405 1265.00 372669.00 SARAVANA AGENCY
271 306.100 380 1178.00 360585.80 SRI BHAIRAVA TRADERS
272 208.800 350 1202.00 250977.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
273 320.100 401 1179.00 377397.90 LETHIKA EXPORTS
274 180.100 390 1026.00 184782.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
275 348.500 400 1174.00 409139.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
276 146.600 410 1170.00 171522.00 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY
277 149.600 410 1452.00 217219.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
278 157.100 380 1058.00 166211.80 GREEN SPICES
279 146.300 395 1010.00 147763.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
280 147.700 395 1014.00 149767.80 GREEN SPICES
281 139.700 395 1016.00 141935.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS
282 145.400 395 1014.00 147435.60 ANKIT SPICES
283 93.000 400 1144.00 106392.00 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY
291 141.200 385 1153.00 162803.60 SUBHA EXIM
292 177.800 415 1491.00 265099.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
293 179.600 380 1035.00 185886.00 KARTHIC SPICES
299 142.000 360 994.00 141148.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
300 97.100 370 972.00 94381.20 SEVENSTAR SPICES &
301 159.500 378 1153.00 183903.50 VISHAKAN TRADERS
302 175.400 364 1095.00 192063.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
303 178.000 390 1070.00 190460.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
304 73.800 392 1023.00 75497.40 SRI BHAIRAVA TRADERS
306 194.400 370 1141.00 221810.40 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY
307 219.500 380 1422.00 312129.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
308 125.600 410 1107.00 139039.20 SHARU SPICES
309 85.100 360 1098.00 93439.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
310 150.200 390 1180.00 177236.00 SUBHA EXIM

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
54302.90 64121750.60

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
311 147.100 390 1193.00 175490.30 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY
312 82.800 390 1175.00 97290.00 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY
313 247.100 380 1192.00 294543.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS
314 298.400 380 1195.00 356588.00 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY
315 347.500 370 1236.00 429510.00 SARAVANA AGENCY
316 233.500 380 1153.00 269225.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS
317 185.300 400 1241.00 229957.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS
318 127.700 380 1123.00 143407.10 ATCHAYA TRADERS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
55972.30 66117762.00

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY
VANDANMEDU

BUYERS STATEMENT
AUCTION NO: 22 DATE:06/09/2017

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
INVO TRADERS ADDRESS TIN NO SBL NO KILOS AMOUNT
NO NAME

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 423 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 222.800

C.S./P953/ 223245.60
I 424 VISHAKAN TRADERS THEVARAM-625530 159.500

C.S./V969/ 183903.50
I 425 GREEN SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 189.700

C.S/G1138/ 224415.10
I 426 SHARU SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1074.600

S2709 1226583.20
I 427 ADITYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR,T 712.100

C.S./A2944 814951.70
I 428 ANKIT SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1466.600

APP 1640061.60
I 429 ANKIT SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 458.500

APP 424973.80
I 430 SRI BHAIRAVA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 699.000

APP 836031.10
I 431 P R SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 496.600

582358.00
I 432 RELIANCE CARDAMOM COMPANY BODINAYAKANUR-6 231.800

R1382 264715.60
I 433 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 175.400

C.S./P953/ 192063.00
I 434 ROSHANA SPICES CUMBUM-625516 671.100

C.S./R1341 846779.20
I 435 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1042.800

C.S./S3290 1156578.40
I 436 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 4712.100

C.S/A2609/ 5318515.50
I 437 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 1253.300

C.S/A2609/ 1382019.40
I 438 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY BODINAYAKANUR-6 2432.300

P774 2826799.00
I 439 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 3816.600

C.S./S3290 4542798.60
I 440 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY BODINAYAKANUR-6 1097.200

C.S./1038/ 1441570.10
I 441 LETHIKA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 446.500

C.S./10589 518633.60
I 442 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL BODINAYAKANUR-6 2104.600

C.S./E443/ 2528047.70
I 443 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 507.700

C.S./P953/ 587979.20
I 444 AALIA SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 329.400

C.S./A2670 385398.00
I 445 LETHIKA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 2984.000

C.S./10589 3737315.70
I 446 LETHIKA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 811.900

C.S./10589 881748.00
I 447 SHARU SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 603.900

S2709 701862.50
I 448 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 804.000

C.S/A2609/ 889664.80
I 449 CARDAMOM TRADING COMPANY BODINAYAKANUR-6 1589.100

C593/279/2 1886202.70
I 450 LISHA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 956.200

C.S/L920/3 1064954.20



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY
VANDANMEDU

BUYERS STATEMENT
AUCTION NO: 22 DATE:06/09/2017

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
INVO TRADERS ADDRESS TIN NO SBL NO KILOS AMOUNT
NO NAME

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 451 RAAGHA MAALIGHA UTHAMAPALAYAM 652.400

APP 787700.60
I 452 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 565.900

C.S./S3290 685784.00
I 453 SUBHA EXIM BODINAYAKANUR-6 440.600

C.S./S2627 516990.80
I 454 SRIPRIYA TRADERS THENI-625531 1140.600

APP 1407863.70
I 455 SARAVANA AGENCY BODINAYAKANUR-6 1183.100

C.S./S1630 1562305.10
I 456 SANDHYA SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 912.800

2485 1117083.90
I 457 SEVENSTAR SPICES & MADURAI-625014 805.600

C.S/S3367/ 897785.50
I 458 S.R.M.TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 144.900

C.S./10038 143451.00
I 459 V.S. TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 302.100

C.S./10039 330200.40
I 460 LETHIKA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 1392.000

C.S./10589 1719626.30
I 461 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 872.400

C.S./P953/ 1214062.80
I 462 PREET INTERNATIONAL BODINAYAKANUR-6 356.100

407378.40
I 463 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 8936.200

C.S./S3290 10994130.30
I 464 KARTHIC SPICES THEVARAM-625530 943.800

APP 1073908.50
I 465 SAMEX INDIA PVT LTD CUMBUM-625513 1513.000

1884421.10
I 466 GREEN SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1651.400

C.S/G1138/ 1846043.60
L 45 VGCPC LIMITED VANDANMEDU 1929.600

V841 2218857.20
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL 55791.800 66117762.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------


